# of Barnard graduates, by academic year, with majors in each department or program

Division and Department/Program
Arts Division
Architecture*
Art History (total)
Art History
Art History, Visual Arts Concentration
Dance*
Film Studies
Music
Theatre*

Humanities Division
Africana Studies
American Studies
Asian and Middle Eastern Cultures
Classics
Comparative Literature
English
French
German
Italian
Jewish Studies***
Linguistics
Medieval and Renaissance Studies
Philosophy
Religion
Slavic
Spanish and Latin American Cultures
Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Natural Sciences Division
Biological Sciences
Chemistry (total)
Biochemistry
Chemistry
Computer Science
Environmental Biology**
Environmental Science
Mathematics
Neuroscience and Behavior**
Physics / Astronomy
Psychology
Statistics

Social Sciences Division
Anthropology
Economics
Economics & Social History**
European Studies
History
Human Rights***
Political Science
Sociology
Urban Studies*

Cross-Divisional
Economics & Mathematics**

AY08

12
40
27
13
9
9
10
10

21
19

64
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*These departments handle all Columbia students; these data are for Barnard students only

**Majors are jointly administered by two departments

***These majors are taken as second majors only

AY09

15
48
27
21
8
9
12
10

22
13

10
81

42
12

31

53

28
65

40
17
51
17
27

AY10

15
25
19
6

11

12

15

27

64

33
83

28
16
54
14
20

9

43
29
14

4
9
5

11

14
20

77
11

20
13
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22
67

44
16
51
18
17

9
37

23
14

14
6
6

10

16
19

12

77
18

10
10

10

21
13
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24
38

43
17
44
16
22

14

12

40
29
11

7
9
9
13

10
17

10
78
10

14
11

30
10

14

23

96

28
48

32
16
57
21
26

11
34
24
10
8
14
6
16

22
12

17
12
27

61

24
64
10

30
25
45
22
19
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19
9
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25
17
10

25

31

96

27
61

22
14
63
35
32
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AY16 AY17
9 12
46 33

25 21
21 12
7 6
8 8
7
13 11
9 10
12 9
13 18
4 1
10 3
64 51
13 7
1
2 2
1 6
3 2
1 1
10 4
3 7
5
3 9
14 16
24 18
25 20
17 10
8 10
16 16
3 2
13 14
9 12
32 31
4 12
86 83
5 7
19 18
75 71
4 5
1 1
29 23
19 16
43 57
18 15
28 29
10 11

AY18

8

34
16
18

6
13
3
9

20
11

65

11
16

40
17

22

15
11
36

78

13
73
14

36
16
54
30
24

12

AY19

10
32
16
16
5
14
4
11
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41

23
13
10

33

21

41

58

13
62

48
14
62
26
33
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